
COOS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
SUMMARY OF UNCOLLECTED BALANCES BY ROLL TYPE

Jun 30, 2019TRANSACTION DATE Jul 16, 2019

TOTALUTILITYMNFCT STRUCTPERSONALYEAR REAL
1980 66.95 66.950.00 0.00 0.00
1981 510.96 510.960.00 0.00 0.00
1982 553.06 553.060.00 0.00 0.00
1983 488.28 488.280.00 0.00 0.00
1984 526.05 526.050.00 0.00 0.00
1985 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1986 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1987 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1988 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1989 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1990 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1991 4,517.67 4,517.670.00 0.00 0.00
1992 389.84 389.840.00 0.00 0.00
1993 437.78 598.590.00 160.81 0.00
1994 373.08 506.010.00 132.93 0.00
1995 334.14 445.750.00 111.61 0.00
1996 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1997 0.00 54.760.00 54.76 0.00
1998 536.52 696.760.00 160.24 0.00
1999 603.26 839.300.00 236.04 0.00
2000 623.68 1,158.630.00 534.95 0.00
2001 644.99 1,293.070.00 648.08 0.00
2002 511.51 1,440.990.00 929.48 0.00
2003 1,266.66 2,614.380.00 1,347.72 0.00
2004 319.24 2,708.71540.32 1,849.15 0.00
2005 1,757.48 6,013.41936.51 3,319.42 0.00
2006 917.35 6,649.67859.89 4,872.43 0.00
2007 6,492.03 13,012.18741.45 5,778.70 0.00
2008 10,426.79 18,908.89714.15 7,767.95 0.00
2009 4,056.98 18,970.706,254.68 8,659.04 0.00
2010 2,939.16 21,269.526,145.22 12,185.14 0.00
2011 3,198.88 24,801.886,785.10 14,817.90 0.00
2012 5,152.05 26,699.046,952.61 14,594.38 0.00
2013 26,096.63 47,736.227,062.83 14,576.76 0.00
2014 64,257.98 87,379.136,361.73 16,759.42 0.00
2015 564,295.57 595,756.526,599.20 22,370.85 2,490.90
2016 905,914.51 967,389.787,853.10 40,051.81 13,570.36
2017 1,441,195.89 1,522,734.0313,061.44 56,761.85 11,714.85
2018 2,660,485.26 2,824,749.4539,256.91 102,869.94 22,137.34

Total : 49,913.45331,551.36110,125.14 6,201,480.185,709,890.23
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